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FUNCTION PRIMARY CONTACT ALTERNATE CONTACT 

Academic 
Advising & Ed 
Planning 

SFCC.Counseling@sfcc.spokane.edu x3525 Tina Armagost x3138 

Academic 
Standing 

Iva Laksmana x3281 

Admissions & 
Registration 
general inquiries 

 

SFCC.Admissions@sfcc.spokane.edu x3500 Carson Poertner x3512 

Admissions & 
Registration 
− Enrollment 

reporting 
− Unpaid 

tuition 

processing 

Ali Abdulwahhab x3508 Iva Laksmana x3281 

BAS Advising Cynthia Vigil x3531 SFCC.Counseling@sfcc.spokane.edu 

Bigfoot 
Orientation  

Onboarding@sfcc.spokane.edu  x4155 Hank Cunnington x3401 

Campus Tours Maggie Nelson-McDonald x3527 onboarding@sfcc.spokane.edu   

Care Team 
Student Conduct, Care & Behavior Report (SFCC) (EA, BIT, Mental 
Health etc.) 

Kathy Shearer x3437 

Cashier’s Office SFCC.CashiersOffice@sfcc.spokane.edu x3569 

Counseling & 
Advising 

Tina Armagost   x3525 SFCC.Counseling@sfcc.spokane.edu 

mailto:sfcc.counseling@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Tina.armgost@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Iva.Laksmana@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:SFCC.Admissions@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Carson.Poertner@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Ali.Abdulwahhab@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Iva.Laksmana@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Cynthia.Vigil@sfcc.spokane.edu
about:blank
mailto:Onboarding@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Hank.Cunnington@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:onboarding@sfcc.spokane.edu
https://apps.powerapps.com/play/e/default-4dedfefa-6bd0-4442-a06c-98aed0b4b8da/a/b42e0172-e17a-462e-b452-8c78810ce50f?tenantId=4dedfefa-6bd0-4442-a06c-98aed0b4b8da
mailto:Kathy.shearer@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:sfcc.cashiersoffice@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Tina.armgost@sfcc.spokane.edu
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FUNCTION PRIMARY CONTACT ALTERNATE CONTACT 

CtCLink 
Security  
­ Campus 

Community 

­ Service 

Indicators 

­ Student 

Groups 

securityaccessrequestctclink@sfcc.spokane.edu 

https://apps.spokane.edu/CCSOnlineSurvey/Default.aspx?SurveyID=1414&TallyID=
1869 

Anastasia Lebedinski  
x4151 

CTE Dual 
Credit 

Afton Levine x3134 
 
CTEdualcredit@sfcc.spokane.e
du 

DAS: 
Disability 
Access 
Services 

SFCC.DAS@sfcc.spokane.edu Kathy Shearer  x3437 

Dual Credit 
K-12 
Partnerships  
MOUs & 
Articulations 

SFCC.ConcurrentEnrollment@sfcc.spokane.edu 
Brenda Schreiber  
x3524 

Enrollment 
Appointment
s & ERGs 

Evan Huri x4109 Iva Laksmana x3281 

Financial Aid, 
General  

SFCC.FinAid@sfcc.spokane.edu  x3550 

Gateway to 
College 

GatewayToCollege@sfcc.spokane.edu   Charolette Kane x3474 Matthew Rabon x3494 

General 
Information/ 
Switchboard 

SFCC.Information@sfcc.spokane.edu  x3500 
Carrie Kirby-Dietrich  
x3783 

mailto:securityaccessrequestctclink@sfcc.spokane.edu
https://apps.spokane.edu/CCSOnlineSurvey/Default.aspx?SurveyID=1414&TallyID=1869
https://apps.spokane.edu/CCSOnlineSurvey/Default.aspx?SurveyID=1414&TallyID=1869
mailto:Anastasia.Lebedinski@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Afton.Levine@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:CTEdualcredit@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:CTEdualcredit@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:SFCC.DAS@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Kathy.shearer@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:SFCC.ConcurrentEnrollment@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:brenda.schreiber@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Evan.Huri@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Iva.Laksmana@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:sfcc.finaid@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:GatewaytoCollege@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Charolette.Kane@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Matthew.Rabon@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:SFCC.Information@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:C.KirbyDietrich@sfcc.spokane.edu
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Grades Evan Huri x4109 Iva Laksmana x3281 

Graduation/ 
Degree 
Evaluation/AAR 

Andrew Pirochta  x3506 Iva Laksmana x3281 

Late Enrollment 
Processing 

Evan Huri x4109        Iva Laksmana x3281 

Mental Health 
Support & 
Personal 
Counseling for 
Students  

Tyler Ham  x3202 Shawna Shelton  x4566 

NSARs Outreach@sfcc.spokane.edu Sarah Lewis x8779 

OCEP Advising 
Running Start, 
Gateway to College 

Junnie Loh-Taylor x3435 OCEP@sfcc.spokane.edu 

Outreach &  
Onboarding 
Bigfoot Discovery 
Center 

 Outreach@sfcc.spokane.edu BDC Manager 

Placement 
Assessment 

Outreach@sfcc.spokane.edu BDC Program Assistant 

Program 
Planstacks 

Iva Laksmana  x3281 

Pullman: Advising Veronica Mendez-Liaina  509-279-6463 SFCC.Counseling@sfcc.spokane.edu 

Pullman: General 
 

Pullman@sfcc.spokane.edu  509-332-2706 
 

Registered Sex 
Offender  
R23 service indicator- 
blocking registration 

Kim Herney x3514 Patrick McEachern x3603 

Residency  Carson Poertner x3512 Iva Laksmana x3281 

mailto:evan.huri@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Iva.Laksmana@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Andrew.Pirochta@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:iva.laksmana@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:evan.huri@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Iva.Laksmana@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:tyler.ham@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:shawna.shelton@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Outreach@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Sarah.Lewis@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:junnie.loh-taylor@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Outreach@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Outreach@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Iva.Laksmana@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:veronica.mendez-liaina@sfcc.spokane.edu
about:blank
mailto:Pullman@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Kim.Herney@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Patrick.McEachern@ccs.spokane.edu
mailto:Carson.Poertner@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Iva.Laksmana@sfcc.spokane.edu
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FUNCTION PRIMARY CONTACT ALTERNATE CONTACT 

Running Start SFCC.ConcurrentEnrollment@sfcc.spokane.edu x3435 Junnie Loh-Taylor  x3435 

Satisfactory 
Academic Progress 

Rena Tinnell  x3041 Alexandra Bailey x3402 

Scheduling/Events Matthew Woodworth x3190 BDC Manager 

Scholarships 
(athletic and 
outside) & 3rd 
Party Payments 

Jessica Feliciano  x4411 
Ashley Clark  x3533 
Alexandra Bailey  x3674 

Skitch’s Food 
Pantry 

Heather McKenzie-Waite  x4197 
 

Natalie Martinez x3338 

Student Clubs Heather McKenzie-Waite  x4197 Natalie Martinez x3338 

Student Funded 
Program Office 

Heather McKenzie-Waite  x4197 Natalie Martinez x3338 

Student 
Government & 
Leadership 

Heather McKenzie-Waite  x4197 Natalie Martinez x3338 

Title IX 
Patrick McEachern  x3603 
cc’ Kim Herney  x3514 

Ken DeMello  x3407 

Transcript 
Evaluations 
incoming 

SFCC.Transcripts@sfcc.spokane.edu Lisa Hanson  x3164 

Transcripts 
Enrollment & 
Degree 
Verifications 

SFCC.Transcripts@sfcc.spokane.edu Joel Miles x3204 

Veterans Services 
SFCC.Veteranscenter@sfcc.spokane.edu 

 

Leticia Morales x3402 

Alexandra Bailey x3402 

 

Withdraw 
Exceptions 

Iva Laksmana x3281   McCall Fadeley x3674 
 

mailto:SFCC.ConcurrentEnrollment@sfcc.spokane.edu
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mailto:Natalie.Martinez@sfcc.spokane.edu
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Guided Pathways Specialists  

− Business (Jamie Southwell x3912) 

− Education, Social & Behavioral Studies (Leah Ruiz  x3943) 

− Health (Mapuana Carey x3288) 

− Humanities and Social Science (Suzie Heimbigner  x3403) 

− STEM (Vickie Moore x4150) 

− Visual & Performing Arts (Heather Bellerud  x3195) 

mailto:jamie.southwell@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:leah.ruiz@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:mapuana.carey@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Suzie.Heimbigner@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:Vicki.Moore@sfcc.spokane.edu
mailto:heather.bellerud@sfcc.spokane.edu

